
 

 PD3SF  

PA26268A01 
Rev. 06 5-2012 

© Panduit Corp. 2012   

 

 

 

 
 

Website: www.panduit.com 
Email:  techsupport@panduit.com  

 
EU Website: 

www.panduit.com/emea 
 

EU Email:  
emeatoolservicecenter@panduit.com 

 

Panduit Corp. • Tinley Park, IL USA 
Technical Support 

Tel:  888-506-5400, ext. 83255 

 
Panduit Europe • EMEA Service Center 

Almelo, Netherlands 
Tel: +31 546 580 452 • Fax: +31 546 580 441 

http://www.panduit.com/emea


 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 1 of 8     5-2012 

 

ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION IMAGES 

 
2 Lockwasher, 3/8” 

 

 
8 Nut, Hex * ¼ x 20 

 

 
8 Lockwasher, ¼” 

 

 
8 Screw, ¼ x 20 x 2”  

 
2 Nut, Hex * 3/8-16 

 

 
2 Bearing, Sleeve 5/8 x 1” x 1/8 

 

 
2 Ring, Retaining 

 

 
8 Washer, Flat .257 ID 

 

 
2 Screw, ¼-20 x 2-1/4”  

 
4 

Washer, Flat .406” ID 
x 1.5” OD 

 

 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 2 of 8     5-2012 

ITEM 
NO. 

QTY. DESCRIPTION 

 

 
1 Support, Reel Mount 

 
1 Support, Front 

 
1 Support, Rear 

 
2 Axle, Reel Mount 

 
1 

Tube, Cardboard * 
Mach 

 
2 Cap, End * Mach 

 
1 Ramp, PD3S Frame 

 
1 Assy, Pulley Idle 

 
1 Assy, Pulley Drive 

 
2 Assy, Reel Collar 

 
1 

Connector, Belting 
(not shown) 

 
1 Belting, Hollow Core 

 
3 Feet, Rubber 

 
 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 3 of 8     5-2012 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 4 of 8     5-2012 

4 

 

5 

 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 5 of 8     5-2012 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 6 of 8     5-2012 

10 

 

11 

 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 7 of 8     5-2012 

12 

 

13 

 
 

14 

 



 PD3SF 
 

 

PD3SF: PA26268A01_06    Page: 8 of 8     5-2012 

15 

 
 


